CD4511B
CD4511B BCD-to-7 Segment
Latch/Decoder/Driver
General Description
The CD4511B BCD-to-seven segment latch/ decoder/driver is
constructed with complementary MOS (CMOS) enhancement mode
devices and NPN bipolar out- put drivers in a single monolithic structure.

 Time share (multiplexing) facility
 Equivalent to Motorola MC14511
Ordering Information
DEVICE Package Type MARKING Packing Packing Qty
CD4511BE/
CD4511BN
DIP-16 CD4511B TUBE 1000pcs/box
CD4511BM/TR SOP-16 CD4511B REEL 2500pcs/reel
CD4511BMT/TR TSSOP-16 CD4511B REEL 2500pcs/reel
CD4511BLQ/TR QFN-16 3*3 4511B REEL 5000pcs/reel
DIP-16
SOP-16
TSSOP-16
QFN-16 3*3